M Umay Asli Gelgor

Age: 41-50 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:F 5ft7inch Green Other
Location: Weight: Waist: 80
London 76kg Bust: 100
Drives: Yes  Shoe Size: Hips: 111

7.5

Hair Color:

Other/Extreme
Talents

MATURE MODELS

Additional Talents:
SWIM BIKE GYM FITNESS DANCE
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Credits:

Years of Production
2016
2011
2008
2007

Trainings:

University of fine art

Theatre course

Production Name Role
umikids Channel owner
Turk’in uzayla imtihani costume designer
prenses perfinya * princes perfinya Queen
ulak public

Turkey

turkey
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